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Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage 
290 Industrial Boulevard & 3000 State Hwy 71 

Bastrop, Texas 78602 

Representing the Seller 
Joe Linsalata (512) 327-5000 

The Broker is submitting the information contained herein in its capacity as an agent and representative of the owner.  The 
information was obtained from sources believed to be reliable; however, Linsalata Realty Services its Brokers, Agents and 
Employees make no representations, guarantees or warranties (express or implied) as to the accuracy of the information 
contained herein.  All information submitted is subject to change without notice as relates to price, terms and or availability.  
The Broker has not conducted an environmental investigation of the property(s) and makes no representations regarding the 
environmental status of the property(s).  The Broker STRONGLY encourages that an independent examination and an 
environmental examination be conducted, by the buyer and or representatives of the buyer, of any property purchased. 
Additionally, the Broker makes no representation as to the value of this possible investment; and the Broker urges the buyer to 
consult his/her business, tax, and legal advisors before making a final determination. As a condition of reviewing this 
information the Reader hereby represents, covenants and warrants it will not rely on any information supplied by Broker in 
deciding whether or not to make an offer to purchase or to purchase the property THIS PROPERTY IS BEING MARKETED 
WITHOUT REGARD TO RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP, FAMILIAL STATUS, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. 

PLEASE DO NOT GO TO THE PROPERTY OR CONTACT THE PROPERTY REGARDING
THE SALE WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION FROM  JOE LINSALATA. 
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IMPORTANT: 

EMPLOYEES, TENANTS AND OTHERS MAY NOT KNOW THIS PROPERTY IS FOR SALE. 

PLEASE KEEP THIS INFORMATION CONFIDENTIAL! 

PLEASE DO NOT GO TO THE PROPERTY OR CONTACT THE PROPERTY REGARDING THE 
SALE WITHOUT FIRST CALLING JOE LINSALATA AT (512) 327-5000. 

LINSALATA REALTY SERVICES IS A LICENSED REAL ESTATE 
BROKERAGE IN THE STATE OF TEXAS, SPECIALIZING IN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE. 

DISCLAIMER, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, AND CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT 

As material inducement and an essential condition to Linsalata Realty Services providing you the 
accompanying information and by use of the information you and your clients for yourselves and anyone 
holding or claiming by, through, or under you, agree to the following: 

(1) The information contained herein or communicated to you verbally or otherwise by Linsalata
Realty Services or from any other source is provided as an accommodation to you and your client in order to 
facilitate your examination of the property described herein. Linsalata Realty Services does not guarantee the 
completeness or accuracy of the information contained herein or otherwise supplied to you and expressly 
disclaims any duty, warranty, or representation, express or implied, related to this or any other information or 
the property described herein. It is your responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness 
of this and any other information and determine the suitability and condition of the property. 

(2) Linsalata Realty Services represents the Seller and shall have no duty to you or anyone claiming,
by through, or under you to make any inspection or disclosure. You and your clients must perform whatever 
tests and investigations are necessary to determine the suitability and condition of the property. You and your 
clients, for yourselves and anyone claiming or holding by, through, or under you, agree to release, indemnify, 
hold harmless, and defend Linsalata Realty Services and its representatives from any claim, liability, or loss 
which may occur directly or indirectly from any failure to disclose any information or your use of this and any 
other information or the property whether or not such loss, cost, or damage may result in whole or in part from 
any theory of strict liability or the negligence of Linsalata Realty Services or their representatives. 

(3) You and your clients agree to hold all information concerning the property confidential and use it
solely in connection with your independent evaluation of the purchase of the property and not for any other 
reason. If any information is used by you or anyone gaining information from you for any other purpose, then 
you, for yourself and anyone holding by, through, or under you, agree to indemnify Linsalata Realty Services, 
the Seller, and their successors and assigns for any and all losses, costs, and damages which result directly or 
indirectly from such prohibited use, including without limitation legal costs, consequential damages, and lost 
profits. 

(4) This information may not be duplicated or redistributed without the written consent of Linsalata
Realty Services. The original and copies, excerpts, summaries, or other information derived here from must by 
returned upon request by Linsalata Realty Services. 
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Overall Summary 

Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage 
2.69 Expansion Land 
Bastrop, Texas 78602 

 
• Both properties are owned by a gentleman who resides in the greater Austin area. 
• It is not required that the buyer for Bastrop Guardian Storage purchase the 2.69 

expansion of land, but the seller says that they would all go well together.  
• Total number of units for Bastrop Guardian Storage - 242 
• All of the properties are located in the City of Bastrop. 

Please DO NOT contact the Manager of visit the properties without approval. 
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Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage 

290 Industrial Boulevard 
Bastrop, Texas 78602  

 
Purchase Price: $3,000,000.00 
 
Financing: Seller prefers all-cash sale. For buyer(s) intending to obtain 

financing prior to purchase, please disclose upon making an offer. 

Number of Units:  242 total 
• 53 - 5x10 to 10x20 CC Self Storage Units 
• 189 - 5x10 to 20x20 non-CC Self-Storage Units 
• 36,400 SF Net Rentable Area (per Seller Report) 

Gross Building Area: 37,875 SF +/- (per Seller Report) 

Net Rentable Area:   36,400 SF +/- (per Seller Report) 
Occupancy: 62% +/- (per Seller Report) 

Year Built:  1989-2006 
Land Area:    

• 3.26 acres (per Bastrop Central Appraisal District) 
Property Description:   
 

• Driveways are a combination of asphalt and gravel 
• Facilities are fenced with security keypad for entry 
• Manager lives onsite with housing included; $24k annual salary 
• Per Seller reports, there is enough undeveloped land on the 

property to build an additional 7,598 SF of storage space. 
• 200 SF onsite Office near entrance 

Area Development: Named one of the “Most Charming Small Downtowns in 
America” by HGTV, Bastrop, Texas, is home to Elon Musk’s Boring Company and 
SpaceX, with plans for a $20 million expansion per TDLR records, Elm Ridge 189-
acre mixed-use project in nearby Cedar Creek, and 75-acre retail/medical/residential 
and green space project, Sendero Development. Burleson Crossing East 20-acre 
development will include new Bastrop Sprouts as well as other popular retail and 
restaurants.  
 
Location: The property entrance faces Industrial Boulevard, off of State Highway 
71, approximately 35 miles Southeast of Austin, 3 miles East of Bastrop Proper and 
130 miles Northwest of Houston. Bastrop, established in 1836, is the city and county 
seat of Bastrop County.  
 

Legal Description:  Mayfair Park, Lot 5, ACRES 3.26 
Bastrop, Texas, Bastrop County 



Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage Unit Mix 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NON-CLIMATE UNITS 
Unit Size Sq. Feet Per SF Rents Total Units NRSF 
5  X 10 50.0 $1 $50.00 8 400.0 
10 X 10 100.0 $.70 $70.00 72 7,200.0 
10 X 20 200.0 $.50 $100.00 108 21,600 
20 X 20 400.0 $.46 $185.00 1 400.0 

Totals 157   189 29,600 
 

CLIMATE CONTROLLED UNITS 
Unit Size Sq. Feet Per SF Rents Total Units NRSF 
5  X 10 50.0 $1.30 $65.00 13 650 

10 X 10 100.0 $.95 $95.00 23 2,300 
10 X 15 150.0 $.90 $135.00 10 1,500 
10 X 20 200.0 $.83 $165.00 7 1,400 

Totals 110   53 5,850 
 

TOTAL ENCLOSED UNITS/AVERAGE 
Unit Size Avg. SF Total Units NRSF 

Totals 146 242 35,450 
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Office Building & Expansion Land 

3000 State Highway 71 
Bastrop, Texas 78602 

 
 
Purchase Price: $1,400,000.00 ($12 per square foot) 
 
Financing: Seller prefers all-cash sale. For buyer(s) intending to obtain 

financing prior to purchase, please disclose upon making an offer. 
 
Land Area:    

• 2.70 acres (per Bastrop Central Appraisal District) 
 
Property Description:   
 

• 2.69 Acres for major expansion 
• 1,440 SF Commercial Office Building with Deck & New Canopy 
• Driveways are a combination of asphalt and gravel 
• Easily accessible frontage road access 
• Bastrop State Park approximately 1 mile away 
• Established community with massive growth projected 

 
Area Development: Named one of the “Most Charming Small Downtowns in 
America” by HGTV, Bastrop, Texas, is home to Elon Musk’s Boring Company and 
SpaceX, with plans for a $20 million expansion per TDLR records, Elm Ridge 189-
acre mixed-use project in nearby Cedar Creek, and 75-acre retail/medical/residential 
and green space project, Sendero Development. Burleson Crossing East 20-acre 
development will include new Bastrop Sprouts as well as other popular retail and 
restaurants.  
 
Location: The property conveniently faces State Highway 71, near the corner of 
Industrial Blvd. and State Highway 71, approximately 35 miles Southeast of Austin, 
3 miles East of Bastrop Proper and 130 miles Northwest of Houston. With significant 
room for development, the parcel sits in a highly traveled business and residential 
area. Bastrop, established in 1836, is the city and county seat of Bastrop County.  
 

Year Built:  1970 
 
 

Gross Building Area: 1,628 SF +/- (per Bastrop CAD - 1,440 SF Office + 188 SF Deck) 

Legal Description:  Mayfair Park, Lot 4, ACRES 2.696                                  
Bastrop, Texas, Bastrop County 
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 Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage     
290 Industrial Boulevard 

Bastrop, Texas 78602  
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 Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage      

290 Industrial Boulevard 
Bastrop, Texas 78602  
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 Office Building & Expansion Land      

3000 State Highway 71 
Bastrop, Texas 78602  

 
 



Baylor University, Texas Parks & Wildlife, CONANP, Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, US Census Bureau, USDA, USFWS
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             City of Bastrop, Texas Future Land Use Map

Per the City of Bastrop Development Services Department: "These
properties are currently zoned P-EC, which is Employment Center. 
The staff is currently working to change the Employment Center 
zoning to Industrial. Please check back in April or May to confirm if 
there were any changes to this zoning type." - 1/9/26



     - Bastrop Guardian 290 Industrial Boulevard



  - Office & Expansion Land 3000 State Hwy 71
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      Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage 

290 Industrial Boulevard 
3000 State Highway 71 
Bastrop, Texas 78602 
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      Bastrop Guardian Self-Storage 
290 Industrial Boulevard 

Bastrop, Texas 78602 
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      Bastrop Guardian Self Storage Office with Land 
3000 State Hwy 71 

Bastrop, Texas 78602 
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100%

0 SF

53,700 SF

53,700 SF

Specialty

Rent/SF/Yr:

% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:

RBA:

Building Type:

-Class:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population

2029 Projection 2,573 19,838 34,381

2024 Estimate 2,071 15,844 27,564

2020 Census 1,753 12,458 22,463

Growth 2024 - 2029 24.24% 25.21% 24.73%

Growth 2020 - 2024 18.14% 27.18% 22.71%

2024 Population by Hispanic Origin 439 3,843 7,964

2024 Population 2,071 15,844 27,564

White 1,537 74.22% 11,342 71.59% 19,350 70.20%

Black 112 5.41% 1,164 7.35% 1,998 7.25%

Am. Indian & Alaskan 16 0.77% 122 0.77% 223 0.81%

Asian 23 1.11% 144 0.91% 239 0.87%

Hawaiian & Pacific Island 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Other 383 18.49% 3,072 19.39% 5,755 20.88%

U.S. Armed Forces 0 0 0

Households

2029 Projection 1,102 7,904 12,866

2024 Estimate 880 6,260 10,215

2020 Census 742 4,877 8,155

Growth 2024 - 2029 25.23% 26.26% 25.95%

Growth 2020 - 2024 18.60% 28.36% 25.26%

Owner Occupied 475 53.98% 4,269 68.19% 7,276 71.23%

Renter Occupied 405 46.02% 1,992 31.82% 2,939 28.77%

2024 Households by HH Income 881 6,261 10,216

Income: <$25,000 86 9.76% 787 12.57% 1,515 14.83%

Income: $25,000 - $50,000 52 5.90% 784 12.52% 1,220 11.94%

Income: $50,000 - $75,000 129 14.64% 1,086 17.35% 1,789 17.51%

Income: $75,000 - $100,000 181 20.54% 752 12.01% 1,080 10.57%

Income: $100,000 - $125,000 194 22.02% 943 15.06% 1,686 16.50%

Income: $125,000 - $150,000 25 2.84% 376 6.01% 561 5.49%

Income: $150,000 - $200,000 132 14.98% 955 15.25% 1,561 15.28%

Income: $200,000+ 82 9.31% 578 9.23% 804 7.87%

2024 Avg Household Income $114,762 $108,041 $103,822

2024 Med Household Income $98,963 $90,741 $88,518

Demographic Summary Report

3000 E State Hwy 71, Bastrop, TX 78602

© 2026 CoStar Group - Licensed to CoStar Group - 1439923.
3/11/2026

Page 1
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Linsalata Realty Services 
Approved by the Texas Real Estate Commission for Voluntary Use 

Texas law requires all real estate licensees to give the following information about brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, 
sellers and landlords. 

 

Information About Brokerage Services 
Before working with a real estate broker, you should know that the duties of a broker depend on whom the broker represents. If you are a prospective 
seller or landlord (owner) or a prospective buyer or the property for sale or lease is the owner’s agent. A broker who acts as a subagent represents the 
owner in cooperation with the listing broker. A broker who acts as a buyer’s agent represents the buyer. A broker may act as intermediary between the 
parties if the parties consent in writing. A broker can assist you in locating a property, preparing a contract or lease, or obtaining financing without 
representing you. A broker is obligated by law to treat you honestly. 

 
IF THE BROKER REPRESENTS THE OWNER: 
The broker becomes the owner’s agent by entering into an agreement with the owner, usually through a written listing agreement, or by agreeing to act 
as a subagent by accepting an offer of subagency from the listing broker. A subagent may work in a different real estate office. A listing broker or 
subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first. The buyer should not tell the owner’s agent 
anything the buyer would not want the owner to know because an owner’s agent must disclose to the owner any material information known to the 
agent. 

 
IF THE BROKER REPRESENTS THE BUYER: 
The broker becomes the buyers agent by entering into agreement to represent the buyer, usually through a written buyer representation agreement. A 
buyer’s agent can assist the owner buy does not represent the owner and must place the interests of the buyer first. The buyer should not tell the buyer’s 
agent anything the buyer would not want the owner to know because an buyer’s agent must disclose to the owner any material information known to the 
agent. 

 
IF THE BROKER ACTS AS AN INTERMEDIARY: 
A broker may act as an intermediary between the parties if the broker complies with The Texas Real Estate License Act. The broker must obtain the 
written consent of each party to the transaction to act as an intermediary. The written consent must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous 
bold or underlined print, set forth the broker’s obligations as an intermediary. The broker is required to treat each party honestly and fairly and to 
comply with The Texas Real Estate License Act. A broker who acts as an intermediary in a transaction: 

(1) shall treat all parties honestly; 
(2) may not disclose that the owner will accept a price less than the asking price unless authorized in writing to do so by the owner; 
(3) may not disclose that the buyer will pay a price greater then the price submitted in a written offer unless authorized in writing to do so by 
the buyer; and 
(4) may not disclose any confidential information or any information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to disclose 
unless authorized in writing to disclose the information or required to do so by the Texas Real Estate License Act or a court order or if the 
information materially relates to the condition of the property. 

With the parties consent, a broker acting as an intermediary between the parties may appoint a person who is licensed under The Texas Real Estate 
License Act and associated with the broker to communicate with and carry out instructions of one party and another person who is licensed under that 
Act and associated with the broker to communicate with and carry out instructions of the other party. 

 
If you choose to have a broker represent you, 
You should enter into a written agreement with the broker that clearly establishes the broker’s obligations and your obligations. The agreement should 
state how and by whom the broker will be paid. You have the right to choose the type of representation, if any, you wish to receive. Your payment of a 
fee to a broker does not necessarily establish that the broker represents you. If you have any questions regarding the duties and responsibilities of the 
broker, you should resolve those questions before proceeding. 

 
Real estate licensee asks that you acknowledge receipt of this information about brokerage services for the licensee’s records. 

 
 
 
 
Buyer, Seller, Landlord or Tenant Date 

 
 

Texas Real Estate Brokers and Salespersons are licensed and regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission (TREC). If you have a 
question or complaint regarding a real estate licensee, you should contact TREC at P.O. Box 12188, Austin, Texas 78711-2188 or 

512-465-3960. 
 

01A TREC No. OP-K 
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